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.
MARCH-22 ,
“Date | = Day Working Day Event s b e o i
23.3.22 Wednesday Commencement of 11 Semester Classes ( Day-1)
24,322 Thursday
25.3.22 Friday
26322 Saturday Holiday
2 7.3.22 - Sunday Holiday
28.3.22 Monday 4
29.3.22 Tuesday 5
30.3.22 Wednesday 6 Academic Audit -1
31.3.22 Thursday 7
B A R R R P R R Srnne
01.04.22 Friday 8 Class and Course Committee Meeting [
-02.04.22 Saturday Telugu New Year Holiday :
£03.04.22.4] 4% i sSunday. |\ Sl it icibien ek Holiday s 4 st el R S v :
04.04.22 Monday 9 Class and Course Committee Meeting I
05.04.22 Tuesday 10
06.04.22 Wednesday 11
07.04.22 Thursday 12 Completion of Unit -1
08.04.22 Friday 13
Question Paper and Answer Key Submission
09.04. 22 Saturday 14 | CAT -1
0.0422 | 0 Sundayl L0 ek B R 26| Hotiday
11.04.22 Monday 15
12.04.22 Tuesday 16
13.04.22 Wednesda) 17 Syllabus Completion Report Submission —I
ﬁﬂiﬁé*’ “7 Thursday 70T Tamil New Year Holiday . g |
15.04.22 Friday Good Friday Holiday
116.04.22 Saturdag : Holida\ :
TP PEYER llllﬂﬂ Gl Eint Lo ,i‘-;;&;‘}-,:;f';\‘-.g___‘.;‘;":‘. wﬂ‘s .:I{ohdaym, R ‘“&‘sﬂ Sl o o
18.04.22 Monday 18
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Continuous Assessment Test —I

19.04.22 Tuesday 19

i t Test —I
20.04.22 Wednesday 20 Continuous Assessmen
21.04.22 Thursday 21 Continuous Assessment Test —I
22.04.22 Friday 22 Continuous Assessment Test I

230472 _

Contmuous Assessment Test —1

25.04.22 Monday 24 Completion of Unit -II
26.04.22 Tuesday 25 Continuous Assessment Test —I
27.04.22 Wednesday 26 Continuous Assessment Test —I
28.04.22 Thursday 27 CAT-I Retest
CAT-I Retest, CAT I Consolidated Enova Report
29.04.22 | Fnday 28 Submission &CAT I Intimation to Parents
@mmn" "Saturday || || ot b [ Holiday: - = b oSSR o)
fﬁ‘ : MAY -22
11305122 3550 SundavigSiesial bl s b i b | May Day -Holiday. R i
Enova Attendance Report Subm:ssmn (Upto 30th Aprll
02.05.22 Monda 29 ) CAT-I Retest
R L R TSRS S FRERE T B
luesda | B % i R @Ramzan“Hohday
04.05.22 Wednesday 30 CAT-I Retest
05.05.22 Thursday 31 CAT-I Retest

CAT-I Retest Question Paper and Answer key
submlsswn for CAT _

_ ,""‘-"Hohday e X
leikeit st gliolzday..ﬁ;ma;%fx;&@”r A

CAT-I Retest

Syllabus Completion Report Submission —II

| 06.05.22 i

09.05.22 Monday 33 Completion of Unit -III
10.05.22 Tuesday 34 Continuous Assessment Test —II
11.05.22 Wednesday 35 Continuous Assessment Test —II
12.05.22 Thursday : 36 Continuous Assessment Test —II
13.05.22 Friday 37 Continuous Assessment Test —II
14.05.22 Saturday 38
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16.05.22 Monday 39 Continuous Assessment Test —II
17.05.22 Tuesday 40 Continuous Assessment Test —I1
Continuous Assessment Test —II
Feedback-Mid of the Semester
18.05.22 Wednesday 41 (Students, Parents, Faculty)
19.05.22 Thursday 42
Consolidated Feedback Analysis Report-Mid
Semester ,CAT-II Retest
20.05.22
k:ﬂ“‘.‘
2205.22 Ho]lday el
CAT II Consolidated Enova Report Submission &
CAT II Intimation to Parents
CAT-II Retest
Completion of Unit —IV
CAT-II Retest
23.05.22 Monday 44 Class and Course Committee Meeting -11
CAT-II Retest
24.05.22 Tuesday 45 Class and Course Committee Meeting -1
25.05.22 Wednesday 46 CAT-II Retest
26.05.22 Thursday 47 CAT-II Retest
CAT-II Retest
27.0522 Friday 48 Academic Audit 11
_28.05.22
30.05.22
: 31 05:22

LA ot ,9§:
e B R e ok o g~ e ‘Enova‘Aneﬁd%J‘r FFoTe Submissioir (Upto™s:
01.06.22 Wednesday 52 May) i |
02.06.22 Thursday 53
03.06.22 Friday 34
04.06.22 Saturda 55 Completwn of Unit -V

BT TRl TR ',;:fe
06.06.22 Monday 56 Contlnuous Assessment Test —I11
07.06.22 Tuesday 57 Continuous Assessment Test —I11
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08.06.22 Wednesday 58 Continuous Assessment Test —I11
09.06.22 Thursday 59 Continuous Assessment Test —I11
10'06‘22, Frlday Contmuous Asscssment Test —I11

60
T

V) :..w',uv P quj},_“ 2 TR

Sann'day-" e Hohday
-xeSunda b Il ;ﬂ&i«‘g,..w_hz z ... Holiday it it g

Continuous Assessment Test I

13.06.22 Monday 61 Feedback-End Semester(Students, Parents, Faculty)
Continuous Assessment Test —I1I Class and Course

14.06.22 Tuesday 62 Committee Meeting -I11

15.06.22 Wednesday 63 Class and Course Committee Meeting -I11
CAT III Consolidated Enova Report Submission &

16.06.22 Thursday 64 CAT III Intimation to Parents

17.06.22 Friday 65 Question Paper and Answer key submission for Model
Model Examination

18.06.22 Saturday 66 Consolldated Feedback Analysis Re ort End Semester

N = T S 1__,;: 4‘;\ {‘_,34 '1‘ e ﬁ‘v"“ ¥, ﬂ ,)E ! g‘v T =

20.06.22 Monday 67 Model Examination

21.06.22 Tuesday 68 Model Examination

22.06.22 Wednesday 69 Model Examination

23.06.22 Thursday 70 Model Examination

24. 06 22 Friday 71 Model Examination

27.06.22 Monday 72 Model Examination

28.06.22 Tuesday 73
Model Consolidated Enova Report Submission &

29.06.22 Wednesday 74 Intimation to Parents

01.07.22

30.06.22 |

Friday

Thursday 7 u

T I AR
LLJULY22 &

76

Da rnal Mark Submission

Commenceent of End semester Practical Examination
Final Enova Attendance Report Up to Last working
Day ,Academic Audit I11

02.07.22
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_5.07.22 Tuesday 79
_6.07.22 Wednesday 80
7.07.22 Thursday 81
80722 Friday 82 Commencement of End semester Theory Examination

Total no. of working days:

75
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